
INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 

STUDY CENTRE 1212-P, JAMMU 
 

 

From             Address 

                                                                 Deptt. of Library & Information Science 

Prof. Sangita Gupta,           University of Jammu, 

Programme Incharge                Jammu (Tawi)-180006 

 

 

To, 

 

All the MLIS students of Jammu Program Centre 1212-P,   

Dear __________________.                                                      

 

 This is to inform you that your MLIS Computer Practical Course No MLII-101, MLII-102, MLII-

103 & MLII-104 will be held from 28 Jan 2023 to 02 Feb 2023 and 9th Feb 2023 to onwards. During this 

period you are required to attend the Department everyday for 4 hour. 

 

Topics:-  ML11-101 Categories of information Sources                                                                                           

   ML11-102 Information search Strategies 

   ML11-103 Library and Information Networks in India  

   ML11-104 Evolution of Library Softwares                      
 

Saturday & Sunday Timings: - 11:00 A.M to 3:00 P.M. 

Monday to Friday Timings: - 3:00 P.M to 7:00 P.M. 

 

 

No:  JPC/1212-P/2023/                   (Prof. Sangita Gupta) 

Dated:         Programme Incharge 

 

Copy to: 

 

1. All the participants of MLIS   

2. Regional Director, IGNOU, Jammu Region,  

3. Concerned Counsellor/s 

 

Note: - Please inform only 20 candidates per day to attend  MLII-101 & MLII-102 practical Viva and 

same candidates will  attend the very next day Course No MLII-103 & MLII-104 practical Viva. 



S.NO ENRNO NAME COURSE CODES DATE TIME SLOT TOPICS TO BE PREPARED
1 2105085008 MUNISHA MLII-101 & MLII-102 28.01.2023 11AM to 3PM
2 2105791051 DIVYA RANI MLII-101 & MLII-102 28.01.2023 11AM to 3PM
3 2105585620 VIKRAM SINGH THAKUR MLII-101 & MLII-102 28.01.2023 11AM to 3PM
4 2105004979 RINA DEVI MLII-101 & MLII-102 28.01.2023 11AM to 3PM
5 2105585913 SHITAL SHARMA MLII-101 & MLII-102 28.01.2023 11AM to 3PM
6 2105686035 DEEPAK SHARMA MLII-101 & MLII-102 28.01.2023 11AM to 3PM
7 2105585744 SAFINA NARGIS MLII-101 & MLII-102 28.01.2023 11AM to 3PM
8 2105585678 RONIKA BHUTYAL MLII-101 & MLII-102 28.01.2023 11AM to 3PM
9 2105585831 NIDHI SHARMA MLII-101 & MLII-102 28.01.2023 11AM to 3PM
10 2105685912 MEENA DEVI MLII-101 & MLII-102 28.01.2023 11AM to 3PM
11 2105849955 MANOJ KUMAR MLII-101 & MLII-102 28.01.2023 11AM to 3PM
12 2106408580 SARBHJEET SINGH MLII-101 & MLII-102 28.01.2023 11AM to 3PM
13 2106408790 VISHAV KIRTI MLII-101 & MLII-102 28.01.2023 11AM to 3PM
14 2106815040 RAHUL KUMAR MLII-101 & MLII-102 28.01.2023 11AM to 3PM
15 2106815203 NISCHAL SINGH MLII-101 & MLII-102 28.01.2023 11AM to 3PM
16 2106815271 POOJA RAJ MLII-101 & MLII-102 28.01.2023 11AM to 3PM
17 2106815013 JYOTI SHARMA MLII-101 & MLII-102 28.01.2023 11AM to 3PM
18 2106815076 SUPRIYA RAINA MLII-101 & MLII-102 28.01.2023 11AM to 3PM
19 2106408466 INDERJIT MLII-101 & MLII-102 28.01.2023 11AM to 3PM
20 2107840860 ANJALI KOUL MLII-101 & MLII-102 28.01.2023 11AM to 3PM
S.NO ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE TIME TOPICS TO BE PREPARED
1 2105085008 MUNISHA MLII-103 & MLII-104 29.01.2023 11AM to 3PM
2 2105791051 DIVYA RANI MLII-103 & MLII-104 29.01.2023 11AM to 3PM
3 2105585620 VIKRAM SINGH THAKUR MLII-103 & MLII-104 29.01.2023 11AM to 3PM
4 2105004979 RINA DEVI MLII-103 & MLII-104 29.01.2023 11AM to 3PM
5 2105585913 SHITAL SHARMA MLII-103 & MLII-104 29.01.2023 11AM to 3PM
6 2105686035 DEEPAK SHARMA MLII-103 & MLII-104 29.01.2023 11AM to 3PM
7 2105585744 SAFINA NARGIS MLII-103 & MLII-104 29.01.2023 11AM to 3PM
8 2105585678 RONIKA BHUTYAL MLII-103 & MLII-104 29.01.2023 11AM to 3PM
9 2105585831 NIDHI SHARMA MLII-103 & MLII-104 29.01.2023 11AM to 3PM
10 2105685912 MEENA DEVI MLII-103 & MLII-104 29.01.2023 11AM to 3PM
11 2105849955 MANOJ KUMAR MLII-103 & MLII-104 29.01.2023 11AM to 3PM
12 2106408580 SARBHJEET SINGH MLII-103 & MLII-104 29.01.2023 11AM to 3PM
13 2106408790 VISHAV KIRTI MLII-103 & MLII-104 29.01.2023 11AM to 3PM
14 2106815040 RAHUL KUMAR MLII-103 & MLII-104 29.01.2023 11AM to 3PM
15 2106815203 NISCHAL SINGH MLII-103 & MLII-104 29.01.2023 11AM to 3PM
16 2106815271 POOJA RAJ MLII-103 & MLII-104 29.01.2023 11AM to 3PM
17 2106815013 JYOTI SHARMA MLII-103 & MLII-104 29.01.2023 11AM to 3PM
18 2106815076 SUPRIYA RAINA MLII-103 & MLII-104 29.01.2023 11AM to 3PM
19 2106408466 INDERJIT MLII-103 & MLII-104 29.01.2023 11AM to 3PM
20 2107840860 ANJALI KOUL MLII-103 & MLII-104 29.01.2023 11AM to 3PM
S.NO ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE TIME SLOT TOPICS TO BE PREPARED
21 2106408506 TOHID IQBAL MLII-101 & MLII-102 30.01.2023 3PM to 7PM
22 2107841110 DIKSHA SHARMA MLII-101 & MLII-102 30.01.2023 3PM to 7PM
23 2106030078 HEMANT KUMAR MLII-101 & MLII-102 30.01.2023 3PM to 7PM
24 2106030123 SHAISTA HEPTULLAH MLII-101 & MLII-102 30.01.2023 3PM to 7PM
25 2105395580 SHIVALI SHARMA MLII-101 & MLII-102 30.01.2023 3PM to 7PM
26 2107313956 KAJAL BLORIA MLII-101 & MLII-102 30.01.2023 3PM to 7PM
27 2107313914 ALKA KUMARI MLII-101 & MLII-102 30.01.2023 3PM to 7PM
28 2107309540 SHAGUN SHARMA MLII-101 & MLII-102 30.01.2023 3PM to 7PM
29 2107311871 SHAZIA KOUSAR MLII-101 & MLII-102 30.01.2023 3PM to 7PM
30 2107309621 AJAY KUMAR SHARMA MLII-101 & MLII-102 30.01.2023 3PM to 7PM
31 2107311742 ANSHU SHARMA MLII-101 & MLII-102 30.01.2023 3PM to 7PM
32 2107311716 SWARAN KUMAR MLII-101 & MLII-102 30.01.2023 3PM to 7PM
33 2107841491 ARTI DEVI MLII-101 & MLII-102 30.01.2023 3PM to 7PM
34 2107841655 NEELUFAR MATTOO MLII-101 & MLII-102 30.01.2023 3PM to 7PM
35 2107841450 PRITIKSHA CHANDAIL MLII-101 & MLII-102 30.01.2023 3PM to 7PM

MLII-101: Categories of information 
Sources.

MLII-102: Information search 
Strategies.

MLII-103: Library and Information 
Networks in India.

MLII-104: Evolution of Library 
Softwares.

MLII-101: Categories of information 
Sources.

MLII-102: Information search 
Strategies.

Schedule of Practical Examination (Viva-Voce) for MLIS being held at LSC 1212P, Department of Library & Information Sciences, 
University of Jammu in face to face mode.



36 2106030102 SONIKA KUMARI MLII-101 & MLII-102 30.01.2023 3PM to 7PM
37 2107841207 NISHA DEVI MLII-101 & MLII-102 30.01.2023 3PM to 7PM
38 2106030118 ASIF IQBAL MLII-101 & MLII-102 30.01.2023 3PM to 7PM
39 2107312163 ASHA KUMARI MLII-101 & MLII-102 30.01.2023 3PM to 7PM
40 2107312184 SONIA MALHOTRA MLII-101 & MLII-102 30.01.2023 3PM to 7PM
S.NO ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE TIME SLOT TOPICS TO BE PREPARED
21 2106408506 TOHID IQBAL MLII-103 & MLII-104 31.01.2023 3PM to 7PM
22 2107841110 DIKSHA SHARMA MLII-103 & MLII-104 31.01.2023 3PM to 7PM
23 2106030078 HEMANT KUMAR MLII-103 & MLII-104 31.01.2023 3PM to 7PM
24 2106030123 SHAISTA HEPTULLAH MLII-103 & MLII-104 31.01.2023 3PM to 7PM
25 2105395580 SHIVALI SHARMA MLII-103 & MLII-104 31.01.2023 3PM to 7PM
26 2107313956 KAJAL BLORIA MLII-103 & MLII-104 31.01.2023 3PM to 7PM
27 2107313914 ALKA KUMARI MLII-103 & MLII-104 31.01.2023 3PM to 7PM
28 2107309540 SHAGUN SHARMA MLII-103 & MLII-104 31.01.2023 3PM to 7PM
29 2107311871 SHAZIA KOUSAR MLII-103 & MLII-104 31.01.2023 3PM to 7PM
30 2107309621 AJAY KUMAR SHARMA MLII-103 & MLII-104 31.01.2023 3PM to 7PM
31 2107311742 ANSHU SHARMA MLII-103 & MLII-104 31.01.2023 3PM to 7PM
32 2107311716 SWARAN KUMAR MLII-103 & MLII-104 31.01.2023 3PM to 7PM
33 2107841491 ARTI DEVI MLII-103 & MLII-104 31.01.2023 3PM to 7PM
34 2107841655 NEELUFAR MATTOO MLII-103 & MLII-104 31.01.2023 3PM to 7PM
35 2107841450 PRITIKSHA CHANDAIL MLII-103 & MLII-104 31.01.2023 3PM to 7PM
36 2106030102 SONIKA KUMARI MLII-103 & MLII-104 31.01.2023 3PM to 7PM
37 2107841207 NISHA DEVI MLII-103 & MLII-104 31.01.2023 3PM to 7PM
38 2106030118 ASIF IQBAL MLII-103 & MLII-104 31.01.2023 3PM to 7PM
39 2107312163 ASHA KUMARI MLII-103 & MLII-104 31.01.2023 3PM to 7PM
40 2107312184 SONIA MALHOTRA MLII-103 & MLII-104 31.01.2023 3PM to 7PM
S.NO ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE TIME SLOT TOPICS TO BE PREPARED
41 2105395657 SUMIT SHARMA MLII-101 & MLII-102 01.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
42 2108363484 UZMA SHAHID SHEIKH MLII-101 & MLII-102 01.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
43 2108512124 NEHA DEVI MLII-101 & MLII-102 01.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
44 2108512130 KOMAL MANHAS MLII-101 & MLII-102 01.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
45 2107462820 SHARMEELA SHARMA MLII-101 & MLII-102 01.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
46 2107462712 POOJA DEVI MLII-101 & MLII-102 01.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
47 2107462760 JEENA PATHANIA MLII-101 & MLII-102 01.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
48 2107462796 CHO CHO NAJMA KHANUM MLII-101 & MLII-102 01.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
49 2107462899 SANDEEP KUMAR MLII-101 & MLII-102 01.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
50 2107462862 SHREYA SAWHNEY MLII-101 & MLII-102 01.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
51 2108511977 ASHFAIQ HUSSAIN MLII-101 & MLII-102 01.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
52 2109352735 IQRA ANJUM MLII-101 & MLII-102 01.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
53 2109394957 REETA DEVI MLII-101 & MLII-102 01.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
54 2109394999 NEHA BALA MLII-101 & MLII-102 01.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
55 2109395043 KANCHAN BALA MLII-101 & MLII-102 01.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
56 2109472155 MEENAKSHI KOTWAL MLII-101 & MLII-102 01.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
57 2109602942 SHAKUNTLA DEVI MLII-101 & MLII-102 01.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
58 2108914611 VIKAS SHARMA MLII-101 & MLII-102 01.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
59 2109261050 MOHD SALEEM MLII-101 & MLII-102 01.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
60 2109260691 HIMANI GUPTA MLII-101 & MLII-102 01.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
S.NO ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE TIME SLOT TOPICS TO BE PREPARED
41 2105395657 SUMIT SHARMA MLII-103 & MLII-104 02.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
42 2108363484 UZMA SHAHID SHEIKH MLII-103 & MLII-104 02.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
43 2108512124 NEHA DEVI MLII-103 & MLII-104 02.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
44 2108512130 KOMAL MANHAS MLII-103 & MLII-104 02.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
45 2107462820 SHARMEELA SHARMA MLII-103 & MLII-104 02.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
46 2107462712 POOJA DEVI MLII-103 & MLII-104 02.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
47 2107462760 JEENA PATHANIA MLII-103 & MLII-104 02.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
48 2107462796 CHO CHO NAJMA KHANUM MLII-103 & MLII-104 02.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
49 2107462899 SANDEEP KUMAR MLII-103 & MLII-104 02.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
50 2107462862 SHREYA SAWHNEY MLII-103 & MLII-104 02.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
51 2108511977 ASHFAIQ HUSSAIN MLII-103 & MLII-104 02.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
52 2109352735 IQRA ANJUM MLII-103 & MLII-104 02.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
53 2109394957 REETA DEVI MLII-103 & MLII-104 02.02.2023 3PM to 7PM

MLII-103: Library and Information 
Networks in India.

MLII-104: Evolution of Library 
Softwares.

MLII-101: Categories of information 
Sources.

MLII-102: Information search 
Strategies.

MLII-103: Library and Information 
Networks in India.

MLII-104: Evolution of Library 
Softwares.



54 2109394999 NEHA BALA MLII-103 & MLII-104 02.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
55 2109395043 KANCHAN BALA MLII-103 & MLII-104 02.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
56 2109472155 MEENAKSHI KOTWAL MLII-103 & MLII-104 02.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
57 2109602942 SHAKUNTLA DEVI MLII-103 & MLII-104 02.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
58 2108914611 VIKAS SHARMA MLII-103 & MLII-104 02.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
59 2109261050 MOHD SALEEM MLII-103 & MLII-104 02.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
60 2109260691 HIMANI GUPTA MLII-103 & MLII-104 02.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
S.NO ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE TIME SLOT TOPICS TO BE PREPARED
61 2109262544 FARIDA BANOO MLII-101 & MLII-102 09.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
62 2109262230 SHALINI SHARMA MLII-101 & MLII-102 09.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
63 2109260536 MANJU CHARAK MLII-101 & MLII-102 09.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
64 2109260578 SULAKSHANA SHARMA MLII-101 & MLII-102 09.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
65 2109260644 RASIA QAYOOM MLII-101 & MLII-102 09.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
66 2108982473 VAISHALI SHARMA MLII-101 & MLII-102 09.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
67 2108957260 ZAKIR RAHIM KATOCH MLII-101 & MLII-102 09.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
68 2108982410 SUNITA DEVI MLII-101 & MLII-102 09.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
69 2110092104 NASRIN AKHTER MLII-101 & MLII-102 09.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
70 2110091812 TEHLEEL AHMED MLII-101 & MLII-102 09.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
71 2110092193 SHIVANI SHARMA MLII-101 & MLII-102 09.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
72 2110092212 NIAMTULLAH WANI MLII-101 & MLII-102 09.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
73 2110091860 DISKET DOLKER MLII-101 & MLII-102 09.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
74 2110092085 SUMIRAN SHARMA MLII-101 & MLII-102 09.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
75 2109825340 GOUTAM SINGH MANHAS MLII-101 & MLII-102 09.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
76 2109825416 SHIVANI VERMA MLII-101 & MLII-102 09.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
77 2109824929 ANJNA CHANDAIL MLII-101 & MLII-102 09.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
78 2109825041 ARUSHI JAMWAL MLII-101 & MLII-102 09.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
79 2109825524 ANITA RANI MLII-101 & MLII-102 09.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
80 2110118220 ANJU DEVI MLII-101 & MLII-102 09.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
S.NO ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE TIME SLOT TOPICS TO BE PREPARED
61 2109262544 FARIDA BANOO MLII-103 & MLII-104 10.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
62 2109262230 SHALINI SHARMA MLII-103 & MLII-104 10.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
63 2109260536 MANJU CHARAK MLII-103 & MLII-104 10.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
64 2109260578 SULAKSHANA SHARMA MLII-103 & MLII-104 10.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
65 2109260644 RASIA QAYOOM MLII-103 & MLII-104 10.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
66 2108982473 VAISHALI SHARMA MLII-103 & MLII-104 10.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
67 2108957260 ZAKIR RAHIM KATOCH MLII-103 & MLII-104 10.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
68 2108982410 SUNITA DEVI MLII-103 & MLII-104 10.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
69 2110092104 NASRIN AKHTER MLII-103 & MLII-104 10.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
70 2110091812 TEHLEEL AHMED MLII-103 & MLII-104 10.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
71 2110092193 SHIVANI SHARMA MLII-103 & MLII-104 10.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
72 2110092212 NIAMTULLAH WANI MLII-103 & MLII-104 10.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
73 2110091860 DISKET DOLKER MLII-103 & MLII-104 10.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
74 2110092085 SUMIRAN SHARMA MLII-103 & MLII-104 10.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
75 2109825340 GOUTAM SINGH MANHAS MLII-103 & MLII-104 10.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
76 2109825416 SHIVANI VERMA MLII-103 & MLII-104 10.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
77 2109824929 ANJNA CHANDAIL MLII-103 & MLII-104 10.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
78 2109825041 ARUSHI JAMWAL MLII-103 & MLII-104 10.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
79 2109825524 ANITA RANI MLII-103 & MLII-104 10.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
80 2110118220 ANJU DEVI MLII-103 & MLII-104 10.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
S.NO ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE TIME SLOT TOPICS TO BE PREPARED
81 2110091582 TAFHEEM AKHTER MLII-101 & MLII-102 11.02.2023 11AM to 3PM
82 196894040 Kritika Gupta MLII-101 & MLII-102 11.02.2023 11AM to 3PM
83 198593009 GEETA SHARMA MLII-101 & MLII-102 11.02.2023 11AM to 3PM
84 185842731 VINOD PHOUNSA MLII-101 & MLII-102 11.02.2023 11AM to 3PM
85 190600893 MOHD ARIF MLII-101 & MLII-102 11.02.2023 11AM to 3PM
86 2004330787 NISHA KATOCH MLII-101 & MLII-102 11.02.2023 11AM to 3PM
87 2006581101 Rajnish bala MLII-101 & MLII-102 11.02.2023 11AM to 3PM
88 198164250 ISHRAT FATIMA MLII-101 & MLII-102 11.02.2023 11AM to 3PM
89 1981644250 ISHARAT FATIMA MLII-101 & MLII-102 11.02.2023 11AM to 3PM
90 190529065 Lobzang Stonba MLII-101 & MLII-102 11.02.2023 11AM to 3PM
91 195155546 ISHEY DOLMA MLII-101 & MLII-102 11.02.2023 11AM to 3PM

MLII-101: Categories of information 
Sources.

MLII-102: Information search 
Strategies.

MLII-103: Library and Information 
Networks in India.

MLII-104: Evolution of Library 
Softwares.

MLII-101: Categories of information 
Sources.



92 2004945328 SHAKOOR AHMED MLII-101 & MLII-102 11.02.2023 11AM to 3PM
93 187521697 NEERAJ JAMWAL MLII-101 & MLII-102 11.02.2023 11AM to 3PM
94 190591139 SONIA SHARMA MLII-101 & MLII-102 11.02.2023 11AM to 3PM
95 190563369 SIMPLE DEVI MLII-101 & MLII-102 11.02.2023 11AM to 3PM
96 196886075 RABIA SHEIKH MLII-101 & MLII-102 11.02.2023 11AM to 3PM
97 2001448550 NIKHIL SHARMA MLII-101 & MLII-102 11.02.2023 11AM to 3PM
98 187521816 JYOTI DEVI MLII-101 & MLII-102 11.02.2023 11AM to 3PM
99 2006524668 SANKESHA RANA MLII-101 & MLII-102 11.02.2023 11AM to 3PM
100 2004045630 Mehmood shah MLII-101 & MLII-102 11.02.2023 11AM to 3PM
S.NO ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE TIME SLOT TOPICS TO BE PREPARED
81 2110091582 TAFHEEM AKHTER MLII-103 & MLII-104 12.02.2023 11AM to 3PM
82 196894040 Kritika Gupta MLII-103 & MLII-104 12.02.2023 11AM to 3PM
83 198593009 GEETA SHARMA MLII-103 & MLII-104 12.02.2023 11AM to 3PM
84 185842731 VINOD PHOUNSA MLII-103 & MLII-104 12.02.2023 11AM to 3PM
85 190600893 MOHD ARIF MLII-103 & MLII-104 12.02.2023 11AM to 3PM
86 2004330787 NISHA KATOCH MLII-103 & MLII-104 12.02.2023 11AM to 3PM
87 2006581101 Rajnish bala MLII-103 & MLII-104 12.02.2023 11AM to 3PM
88 198164250 ISHRAT FATIMA MLII-103 & MLII-104 12.02.2023 11AM to 3PM
89 1981644250 ISHARAT FATIMA MLII-103 & MLII-104 12.02.2023 11AM to 3PM
90 190529065 Lobzang Stonba MLII-103 & MLII-104 12.02.2023 11AM to 3PM
91 195155546 ISHEY DOLMA MLII-103 & MLII-104 12.02.2023 11AM to 3PM
92 2004945328 SHAKOOR AHMED MLII-103 & MLII-104 12.02.2023 11AM to 3PM
93 187521697 NEERAJ JAMWAL MLII-103 & MLII-104 12.02.2023 11AM to 3PM
94 190591139 SONIA SHARMA MLII-103 & MLII-104 12.02.2023 11AM to 3PM
95 190563369 SIMPLE DEVI MLII-103 & MLII-104 12.02.2023 11AM to 3PM
96 196886075 RABIA SHEIKH MLII-103 & MLII-104 12.02.2023 11AM to 3PM
97 2001448550 NIKHIL SHARMA MLII-103 & MLII-104 12.02.2023 11AM to 3PM
98 187521816 JYOTI DEVI MLII-103 & MLII-104 12.02.2023 11AM to 3PM
99 2006524668 SANKESHA RANA MLII-103 & MLII-104 12.02.2023 11AM to 3PM
100 2004045630 Mehmood shah MLII-103 & MLII-104 12.02.2023 11AM to 3PM
S.NO ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE TIME SLOT TOPICS TO BE PREPARED
101 2003808249 PRIYA DEVI MLII-101 & MLII-102 13.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
102 2006735378 SAHIL SHARMA MLII-101 & MLII-102 13.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
103 2004945061 Imtiaz Ahmed MLII-101 & MLII-102 13.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
104 2004283730 ROHIT KKUMAR MLII-101 & MLII-102 13.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
105 2006525176 ananya isher MLII-101 & MLII-102 13.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
106 2006581122 VIKAS SHARMA MLII-101 & MLII-102 13.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
107 190591218 LOVELY SHARMA MLII-101 & MLII-102 13.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
108 2007403552 MEENAKSHI BALA MLII-101 & MLII-102 13.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
109 2007371435 Nisha Jamwal MLII-101 & MLII-102 13.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
110 2005345267 SUNNY KUMAR MLII-101 & MLII-102 13.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
111 190563383 PAWANDEEP KOUR MLII-101 & MLII-102 13.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
112 2004328413 DEEPAK SHARMA MLII-101 & MLII-102 13.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
113 2007152251 DAVINDER SINGH MLII-101 & MLII-102 13.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
114 2006297081 ANZAR HUSSAIN MLII-101 & MLII-102 13.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
115 195145735  MOHD SHAFIQ MLII-101 & MLII-102 13.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
116 190529072 SALMA JABEEN MLII-101 & MLII-102 13.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
117 190591232 RAJNI DEVI MLII-101 & MLII-102 13.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
118 182086605 Zahida kouser MLII-101 & MLII-102 13.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
S.NO ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE TIME SLOT TOPICS TO BE PREPARED
101 2003808249 PRIYA DEVI MLII-103 & MLII-104 14.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
102 2006735378 SAHIL SHARMA MLII-101 & MLII-102 14.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
103 2004945061 Imtiaz Ahmed MLII-101 & MLII-102 14.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
104 2004283730 ROHIT KKUMAR MLII-101 & MLII-102 14.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
105 2006525176 ananya isher MLII-101 & MLII-102 14.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
106 2006581122 VIKAS SHARMA MLII-101 & MLII-102 14.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
107 190591218 LOVELY SHARMA MLII-101 & MLII-102 14.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
108 2007403552 MEENAKSHI BALA MLII-101 & MLII-102 14.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
109 2007371435 Nisha Jamwal MLII-101 & MLII-102 14.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
110 2005345267 SUNNY KUMAR MLII-101 & MLII-102 14.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
111 190563383 PAWANDEEP KOUR MLII-101 & MLII-102 14.02.2023 3PM to 7PM

MLII-101: Categories of information 
Sources.

MLII-102: Information search 
Strategies.

MLII-103: Library and Information 
Networks in India.

MLII-104: Evolution of Library 
Softwares.

MLII-102: Information search 
Strategies.

MLII-103: Library and Information 
Networks in India.

MLII-104: Evolution of Library 
Softwares.



112 2004328413 DEEPAK SHARMA MLII-101 & MLII-102 14.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
113 2007152251 DAVINDER SINGH MLII-101 & MLII-102 14.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
114 2006297081 ANZAR HUSSAIN MLII-101 & MLII-102 14.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
115 195145735  MOHD SHAFIQ MLII-101 & MLII-102 14.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
116 190529072 SALMA JABEEN MLII-101 & MLII-102 14.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
117 190591232 RAJNI DEVI MLII-101 & MLII-102 14.02.2023 3PM to 7PM
118 182086605 Zahida kouser MLII-101 & MLII-102 14.02.2023 3PM to 7PM

Softwares.
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